1/9/24, 4:07 PM

CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION:
DATE OF SERVICE: JAN 10 2024
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: __JAN .1 02024

20-1323-EL-CSS
LEE J. POEPPELMEIER VS DAYTON POWER AND LIGHT COMPANY

Service Notice For Case: 20-1323-EL-CSS

Shelle

Sign Here:

FIL E

PARTY OF RECORD
DAYTON POWER AND LIGHT

1065 WOODMAN DRIVE
DAYTON,OH 45432

DAYTON POWER AND LIGHT

1065 WOODMAN DRIVE

DAYTON,OH 45432

DAYTON POWER AND LIGHT

1065 WOODMAN DRIVE

DAYTON,OH 45432

none

POEPPELMEIER, LEEJ
237 EMAPLEWOOD AVE

DAYTON,OH 45405
Phone:9374780154

file:///C:/disReports/20-1323ServiceNotice.html

APPLICANT

ATTORNEY
HYLANDER, BRIAN R.

THE DAYTON POWER AND LIGHT COMPANY DBA
AES OHIO

1065 WOODMAN DR

DAYTON,OH 45432
Phone:(937) 259-7103
Email:BRIAN.HYLANDER@AES.COM

*Faruki, Charles J. Mr.
Faruki Ireland & Cox PLL
110 North Main Street
Suite 1600

Dayton,OH 45402
Phone:937-227-3705
Fax:937-227-3717
Email:cfaruki@ficlaw.com

*Schuler, Michael J. Mr.  --
The Dayton Power and Light Company
*** DO NOT USE / NO LONGER WITH DPL DBA AES

2k ok %

Dayton,OH 45432
Phone:(937)259-7358
Email:michael.schuler@aes.com

NONE

This is to certify that the mwagczs
appearing are an aqcurate an - fie
complete reproduction of a cas‘ r
document delivered in the reguia

course of business.
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NONE
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Service Notice For Case: 20-1323-EL-CSS

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

none

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY
*Hollon, Christopher C. Mr.
AES Ohio
1065 Woodman Drive

Dayton,OH 45432
Phone:937-259-7358
Email:christopher.hollon@aes.com

*Ryan, Debbie S.

PUCO

180 East Broad Street

12th Floor

Columbus,0OH 43215
Phone:614-466-6843
Email:Debbie.Ryan@puco.ohio.gov

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ghio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 466-6843
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

*King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,O_H 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0461
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

PARTY OF RECORD
DAYTON POWER AND LIGHT COMPANY

MICHAEL SCHULER
1065 WOODMAN DR
DAYTON,OH 45432
Phone:(937) 259-7358
Fax:(937) 259-7178

file:///C./disReports/20-1323ServiceNotice.html

RESPONDENT
ATTORNEY

NONE
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